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Hetto!  I 'm a duck.
I 'm yettow.

Hetto!  I 'm a bird.
I 'm btue.

Hetto!  I 'm a rabbi t .
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Hi!  I 'm a mouse.
I 'm grey.
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Helto!  What 's your name?
Page 3
Ex. 1 (track 2)
Hello!
Hi!

Page 3
Ex. 2 (track 3)
Hi!
Hell .o!
Hello!

Page 4
Ex. 4 (track 4)
What's your name?
My name is Betty
Butterf ly!

Page 4
Ex. 5 (track 5)
Hi! My name is Helen.
Hello! My name is Bil l .
What's your nameT
My name is Tom.

Colours
Page 5
Ex. 1 (track 6)
blue
red
pink

Page 5
Ex. 3 (track 7)
orange
yellow

Page 6
Ex. 5 (track 8)
grey
green
brown
purple

Page 6
Ex. 7 (track 9)
white
black

Animals
Page 8
Ex. 1 ( t rack 1O)
tortoise
fish
dog
cat

Page 8
Ex.2(track11)
tortoise
fish
cat
dog
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Page 9
Ex. 4 (traccia 12)
duck
mouse
bird
rabbit

Page 9
Ex. 5 ( t rack 13)
rabbit
bird
duck
mouse

Page 9
Ex. 6 ( t rack 14)
Hello! I'm a duck. I'm yellow.
Hello! l 'm a bird. l 'm blue.
Hello! I'm a rabbit.
l'm purple.
Hi! I 'm a mouse. l 'm grey.

Page 10
Ex. 1 ( t rack 15)
Hello! l 'm a black cat.
Hello! I 'm a yeUow duck.
Hello! l'm a grey mouse.
Hel. lo! l 'm a purple rabbit.
Hello! I'm a green tortoise.
Hell.o! l 'm a red f ish.
Hello! l'm a brown dog.
Hello! l 'm a blue bird.



My school bag
Page 1 1
Ex. 1 (track 16)
book
school bag
pencil-case
notebook

Page 15
Ex. 1 (track 17)
school bag
notebook

My pencil-case
Page 16
Ex. 1 (track 18)
pencil
felt-tip pen
pen
ruler
rubber
crayon

Page 17
Ex. 5 (track 19)
Number one: What is it?
It's a ruler.
Number two: What is it?
It's a rubber.
Number three: What is it?
It 's a pen.
Number four: What is it?
It 's a pencil.
Number five: What is it?
It 's a felt-t ip pen.
Number six: What is it?
It's a crayon.

Page 21
Ex. 1 (track 20)
Colour the ruler brown.
Colour the fel.t-tip pen pink.
Colour the pencil btack.

Page 22
Ex. 1 ( t rack 21)
one
two

three
four
five

Page 22
Ex. 2 (track 22)
Number one is a green duck.
Number two is a red
butterf ly.
Number three is a brown
tortoise.
Number four is a blue bird.
Number five is a grey
mouse.

Page 24
Ex. 1 (track 23)
six
seven
eight
nine
ten

Page 24
Ex. 2 (track 24)
Number six is a pink rabbit.
Number seven is a purple
dog.
Number eight is a white
cat.
Number nine is a yellow
tortoise.
Number ten is a red fish.

Page 27
Ex. 1 (track 25)
car
doll
ball
teddy bear
puzzle
bicycle

Page 27
Ex. 2 (track 26)
Number one is a doil.
Number two is e car.
Number three is a bicycle.

Number four is a ball.
Number five is a teddy
bear.
Number six is a puzzle.

Page 29
Ex. 1 (track 27)
Colour the ball red.
Colour the doII pink.
Colour the car blue.
Colour the puzzle yellow.
Colour the teddy bear
brown.
Colour the bicycle green.

Page 3O
Ex. 1 (track 28)
happy
sad

Page 31
Ex. 4 (track 29)
The girl is sad.
The boy is happy.
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Page 3
Ex. 3
Hetto

Page 4
Ex. 6
Hel, to!  My name is . . .
What 's your name?

Page 7
Ex. 1
1 green
2 orange
3 brown
4 white
5 red
6 bl.ack
7 pink
8 grey
9 yeltow
10 purple
11 btue

Page 8
Ex. 3
green tortoise
red fish
btack cat
brown dog

Page 9
Ex. 6
1 Hel, to!  I 'm a rabbi t .
I 'm purpte.
2 HeLl .o!  l 'm a duck.
I 'm yettow.

T hI

3 Hel, l .o! l 'm a bird. I 'm btue.
4 Hi! I 'm a mouse. l 'm grey.

Page 10
Ex. 1
1 Hel.[o! I 'm a purpte rabbit.
2 Hetto!  I 'm a grey mouse.
3 HetLo! I 'm a btue bird.
4 HeLl,o! I'm a green tortoise.
5 HetLo! I 'm a btack cat .
6 Hetto!  I 'm a red f ish.
7 Het l .o!  I 'm a yet tow duck.
8 HetLo! I 'm a brown dog.

Page 10
Ex- 2
green tortoise
grey mouse
brown dog
btue bird
btack cat
red fish
yeltow duck
purpte rabbi t

Page 1 1
Ex. 3
1 schoot bag
2 notebook
3 penci t -case
4 book

Page 15
Ex. 1
school bag
notebook

Page 15
Ex. 2
1 a purpte school  bag
2 a pink notebook
3 an orange penci t -case
4 a brown book

Page 17
Ex. 4
1 pen
2 penci l
3 rubber
4 crayon
5 fett-t ip pen
6 ruler

Page 17
Ex. 5
1 ruter
2 rubber
3 pen
4 penci l
5 fet t - t ip pen
6 crayon

Page 21
Ex. 1
1 brown
2 pink
3 bl.ack

Page 21
Ex. 2
1 crayon
2 rubber
3 penci l



4 fett-t ip pen
5 pen
6 ruler

Page 22
Ex. 2
1 green duck
2 red butterfly
3 brown tortoise
4 bl.ue bird
5 grey mouse

Page 23
Ex. 3
1 one
2 two
3 three
4 four
5 five

Page 23
Ex. 4
A one
B two
C three
D four
E five

Page 24
Ex. 2
6 pink rabbi t
7 purpte dog
8 white cat
9 yetlow tortoise
1O red fish

Page 25
Ex. 3
A eight
B ten
C six
D nine
E seven

Page 25
Ex. 4
A six
B seven
C eight
D nine
E ten

Page 26
Ex. 1
1 one
2 two
3 three
4 four
5 five
6 six
7 seven
8 eight
9 nine
1O ten

Page 26
Ex. 2
one 1
two 2
three 3
four 4
five 5
six 6
seven 7
eight 8
nine 9
ten 1O

Page 27
Ex. 2
1 dott
2 car
3 bicycle
4 batt
5 teddy bear
6 puzzl,e

Page 29
Ex. 1
1 red batl
2 pink dott
3 blue car
4 yettow puzzle
5 brown teddy bear
6 green bicycte

Page 29
Ex. 2
1 batt
2 teddy bear
3 car
4 puzzle

Page 30
Ex. 2
t happy
2 sad
3 sad
4 happy

Page 30
Ex. 3
t happy
2 sad
3 sad
4 happy

Page 31
Ex. 4
sad girl - happy boy
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is pink.

The bicycte
is yettow.

The puzzle
is btue.

The teddy bear
is brown.

The car
is red.

The batt
is orange.
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My favourite toy is the
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